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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 UNC Wilmington 283 282 282 847

2 North Carolina, U of 286 279 284 849

3 East Carolina Univ. 285 288 286 859

4 Wofford College 284 287 290 861

5 VCU 287 292 287 866

Maryland, U. of 295 286 285 866

7 Liberty University 300 285 283 868

8 Michigan State U. 294 283 292 869

9 Winthrop University 296 291 286 873

10 Seton Hall Univ. 296 299 297 892

11 Longwood University 294 299 300 893

12 Connecticut, U. of 298 303 309 910

13 Georgetown Univ. 314 305 304 923

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 David Watkins ECU 71 69 67 207

2 Josh Brock NC Wilming 69 69 70 208

3 Henry Zaytoun N Carolina 71 68 71 210

4 Jack Fields N Carolina 72 71 68 211

Ben Wright Wofford 70 69 72 211

6 Jack Newman Mich. St. 73 70 69 212

Ryan Sullivan NC Wilming 73 67 72 212

Jordan Frye Liberty 75 70 67 212

9 Garrett Medeiros Wofford 72 71 70 213

*Thomas Bass NC Wilming 69 72 72 213

11 Michael McGowan N Carolina 73 68 73 214

Tom Hanna Maryland 72 69 73 214

Kamito Hirai Winthrop 71 72 71 214

Chase MacFarland N Carolina 70 72 72 214

15 John Popeck Maryland 76 70 69 215

Robert Karlsson Liberty 73 72 70 215

Lanto Griffin VCU 70 72 73 215

Harold Varner ECU 72 69 74 215

19 Jake Colley ECU 69 74 73 216

Vincent Nadeau VCU 71 71 74 216

Joseph Rice Maryland 72 73 71 216
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Fin. School Scores
1 UNC Wilmington 283 282 282 847 -17

2 North Carolina, U of 286 279 284 849 -15

3 East Carolina Univ. 285 288 286 859 -5

4 Wofford College 284 287 290 861 -3

5 VCU 287 292 287 866 +2

Maryland, U. of 295 286 285 866 +2

7 Liberty University 300 285 283 868 +4

8 Michigan State U. 294 283 292 869 +5

9 Winthrop University 296 291 286 873 +9

10 Seton Hall Univ. 296 299 297 892 +28

11 Longwood University 294 299 300 893 +29

12 Connecticut, U. of 298 303 309 910 +46

13 Georgetown Univ. 314 305 304 923 +59
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 David Watkins ECU 71 69 67 207 -9

2 Josh Brock NC Wilming 69 69 70 208 -8

3 Henry Zaytoun N Carolina 71 68 71 210 -6

4 Jack Fields N Carolina 72 71 68 211 -5

Ben Wright Wofford 70 69 72 211 -5

6 Jack Newman Mich. St. 73 70 69 212 -4

Ryan Sullivan NC Wilming 73 67 72 212 -4

Jordan Frye Liberty 75 70 67 212 -4

9 Garrett Medeiros Wofford 72 71 70 213 -3

*Thomas Bass NC Wilming 69 72 72 213 -3

11 Michael McGowan N Carolina 73 68 73 214 -2

Tom Hanna Maryland 72 69 73 214 -2

Kamito Hirai Winthrop 71 72 71 214 -2

Chase MacFarland N Carolina 70 72 72 214 -2

15 John Popeck Maryland 76 70 69 215 -1

Robert Karlsson Liberty 73 72 70 215 -1

Lanto Griffin VCU 70 72 73 215 -1

Harold Varner ECU 72 69 74 215 -1

19 Jake Colley ECU 69 74 73 216 E

Vincent Nadeau VCU 71 71 74 216 E

Joseph Rice Maryland 72 73 71 216 E

22 Derek Wallace NC Wilming 70 72 75 217 +1

Mike McKenzie Wofford 70 74 73 217 +1

Michael Taylor NC Wilming 71 75 71 217 +1

Andrew Ladwig Mich. St. 75 70 72 217 +1

Chase Sargent VCU 75 72 70 217 +1

Stefan Brewer NC Wilming 74 74 69 217 +1

28 Kyle Bearden Winthrop 73 75 72 220 +4

Troy Spencer Seton Hall 73 71 76 220 +4

Cameron Bell Winthrop 77 71 72 220 +4

Max McKay Liberty 76 70 74 220 +4

James Ross Mich. St. 75 70 75 220 +4

*Matt Sterling ECU 74 73 73 220 +4

34 Adam Webb Longwood 73 73 75 221 +5

Zach Capps Wofford 72 74 75 221 +5

Mark Jargren VCU 73 77 71 221 +5

37 Brandon Park Seton Hall 74 76 72 222 +6

*Gregor Orlando Virginia 73 76 73 222 +6

*Mac McLaughlin Virginia 82 68 72 222 +6

*Evan Boyer VCU 75 73 74 222 +6

41 Chris Mory Mich. St. 72 75 76 223 +7

Brandon Truesdale Winthrop 75 77 71 223 +7
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Fin. Name School Scores
Preston Dembowiak Liberty 76 73 74 223 +7

Stephen Dooley Liberty 76 75 72 223 +7

Matthey Moseley Mich. St. 74 73 76 223 +7

46 *Henry Smart Virginia 75 73 76 224 +8

Kevin O'Connell N Carolina 75 74 75 224 +8

Bobby Fox Longwood 72 76 76 224 +8

Austin Gray Longwood 75 74 75 224 +8

50 Rafael Campos VCU 73 79 73 225 +9

Borja Faixat Seton Hall 75 74 76 225 +9

52 Andrew Kay Maryland 75 79 72 226 +10

Michael Young Longwood 76 76 74 226 +10

Warren Straub ECU 78 76 72 226 +10

*Adam Stephenson ECU 74 72 80 226 +10

56 Mark Joye Wofford 79 73 75 227 +11

Matt Dubrowski UConn 72 76 79 227 +11

Jeb Buchanan UConn 71 79 77 227 +11

Colin Van Es Seton Hall 74 78 75 227 +11

*Dave Ellis Mich. St. 80 74 73 227 +11

61 Adam Vaccari UConn 78 74 76 228 +12

Chris DeLucia UConn 77 74 77 228 +12

63 Michael Marshburn ECU 73 81 75 229 +13

Kenny Leech Longwood 74 79 76 229 +13

*Tripp Brizendine ECU 73 82 74 229 +13

*Chris Watters Liberty 76 74 79 229 +13

67 Brandon Ellis Georgetown 80 73 77 230 +14

Taylor Hall Georgetown 77 76 77 230 +14

69 Jordan Sease Winthrop 79 73 79 231 +15

70 Vincenzo Salina Georgetown 79 80 73 232 +16

71 Brian Dorfman Georgetown 78 76 79 233 +17

*Taylor Zimmerman NC Wilming 72 77 84 233 +17

73 *Andrew Nelson Liberty 78 76 82 236 +20

74 Donnie Shin Maryland 83 74 81 238 +22

*Sean Brannan Maryland 81 77 80 238 +22

76 Kyle O'Connor UConn 78 79 85 242 +26

*Jacob Singleton Liberty 77 78 87 242 +26

78 Justin Edwards Georgetown 81 85 77 243 +27

79 Ryan Castanet Seton Hall 78 92 74 244 +28
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1 UNC Wilmington 283 282 282 847

2 Josh Brock 69 69 70 208

T  6 Ryan Sullivan 73 67 72 212

T 22 Derek Wallace 70 72 75 217

T 22 Michael Taylor 71 75 71 217

T 22 Stefan Brewer 74 74 69 217

2 North Carolina, U of 286 279 284 849

3 Henry Zaytoun 71 68 71 210

T  4 Jack Fields 72 71 68 211

T 11 Michael McGowan 73 68 73 214

T 11 Chase MacFarland 70 72 72 214

T 46 Kevin O'Connell 75 74 75 224

3 East Carolina Univ. 285 288 286 859

1 David Watkins 71 69 67 207

T 15 Harold Varner 72 69 74 215

T 19 Jake Colley 69 74 73 216

T 52 Warren Straub 78 76 72 226

T 63 Michael Marshburn 73 81 75 229

4 Wofford College 284 287 290 861

T  4 Ben Wright 70 69 72 211

T  9 Garrett Medeiros 72 71 70 213

T 22 Mike McKenzie 70 74 73 217

T 34 Zach Capps 72 74 75 221

T 56 Mark Joye 79 73 75 227

T  5 VCU 287 292 287 866

T 15 Lanto Griffin 70 72 73 215

T 19 Vincent Nadeau 71 71 74 216

T 22 Chase Sargent 75 72 70 217

T 34 Mark Jargren 73 77 71 221

T 50 Rafael Campos 73 79 73 225

T  5 Maryland, U. of 295 286 285 866

T 11 Tom Hanna 72 69 73 214

T 15 John Popeck 76 70 69 215

T 19 Joseph Rice 72 73 71 216

T 52 Andrew Kay 75 79 72 226

T 74 Donnie Shin 83 74 81 238
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7 Liberty University 300 285 283 868

T  6 Jordan Frye 75 70 67 212

T 15 Robert Karlsson 73 72 70 215

T 28 Max McKay 76 70 74 220

T 41 Preston Dembowiak 76 73 74 223

T 41 Stephen Dooley 76 75 72 223

8 Michigan State U. 294 283 292 869

T  6 Jack Newman 73 70 69 212

T 22 Andrew Ladwig 75 70 72 217

T 28 James Ross 75 70 75 220

T 41 Chris Mory 72 75 76 223

T 41 Matthey Moseley 74 73 76 223

9 Winthrop University 296 291 286 873

T 11 Kamito Hirai 71 72 71 214

T 28 Kyle Bearden 73 75 72 220

T 28 Cameron Bell 77 71 72 220

T 41 Brandon Truesdale 75 77 71 223

69 Jordan Sease 79 73 79 231

10 Seton Hall Univ. 296 299 297 892

T 28 Troy Spencer 73 71 76 220

T 37 Brandon Park 74 76 72 222

T 50 Borja Faixat 75 74 76 225

T 56 Colin Van Es 74 78 75 227

79 Ryan Castanet 78 92 74 244

11 Longwood University 294 299 300 893

T 34 Adam Webb 73 73 75 221

T 46 Bobby Fox 72 76 76 224

T 46 Austin Gray 75 74 75 224

T 52 Michael Young 76 76 74 226

T 63 Kenny Leech 74 79 76 229

12 Connecticut, U. of 298 303 309 910

T 56 Matt Dubrowski 72 76 79 227

T 56 Jeb Buchanan 71 79 77 227

T 61 Adam Vaccari 78 74 76 228

T 61 Chris DeLucia 77 74 77 228

T 76 Kyle O'Connor 78 79 85 242
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13 Georgetown Univ. 314 305 304 923

T 67 Brandon Ellis 80 73 77 230

T 67 Taylor Hall 77 76 77 230

70 Vincenzo Salina 79 80 73 232

T 71 Brian Dorfman 78 76 79 233

78 Justin Edwards 81 85 77 243

Fin. Name School Scores
T  9 Thomas Bass NC Wilming 69 72 72 213

T 28 Matt Sterling ECU 74 73 73 220

T 37 Gregor Orlando Virginia 73 76 73 222

T 37 Mac McLaughlin Virginia 82 68 72 222

T 37 Evan Boyer VCU 75 73 74 222

T 46 Henry Smart Virginia 75 73 76 224

T 52 Adam Stephenson ECU 74 72 80 226

T 56 Dave Ellis Mich. St. 80 74 73 227

T 63 Tripp Brizendine ECU 73 82 74 229

T 63 Chris Watters Liberty 76 74 79 229

T 71 Taylor Zimmerman NC Wilming 72 77 84 233

73 Andrew Nelson Liberty 78 76 82 236

T 74 Sean Brannan Maryland 81 77 80 238

T 76 Jacob Singleton Liberty 77 78 87 242
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 416 4.01 4.01 3.90 3.97

2 4 391 4.13 4.03 4.15 4.10

3 3 178 3.28 3.23 3.23 3.24

4 4 405 4.18 4.28 4.06 4.17

5 5 518 4.73 4.68 4.70 4.70

6 3 191 3.14 3.32 3.10 3.19

7 5 543 5.58 5.27 5.38 5.41

8 4 398 4.20 4.15 4.18 4.18

9 4 407 4.49 4.24 4.52 4.42

10 3 135 2.91 2.89 3.01 2.94

11 4 436 4.24 4.46 4.35 4.35

12 4 417 4.13 4.18 4.29 4.20

13 5 509 4.82 4.70 4.33 4.62

14 4 385 3.92 4.03 4.11 4.02

15 5 537 5.06 5.19 5.25 5.17

16 4 400 4.15 4.11 4.23 4.16

17 3 217 3.33 3.28 3.29 3.30

18 4 417 4.09 4.00 4.14 4.08

Total 72 6900 74.41 74.03 74.23 74.22

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 416 38 168 30 1

2 4 391 31 170 24 7 5

3 3 178 18 149 64 6

4 4 405 26 150 56 4 1

5 5 518 5 89 121 16 5 1

6 3 191 21 159 49 8

7 5 543 33 122 48 24 10

8 4 398 23 157 52 2 3

9 4 407 18 134 66 11 8

10 3 135 38 178 19 2

11 4 436 21 129 72 13 2

12 4 417 13 171 47 5 1

13 5 509 11 110 86 20 9 1

14 4 385 35 166 32 4

15 5 537 2 31 154 34 10 6

16 4 400 29 155 42 7 4

17 3 217 17 139 74 7

18 4 417 31 170 26 7 3

Total 72 6900 18 622 2678 771 132 45
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Matt Sterling ECU 2.83 -2 Chase Sargent VCU 2

Zach Capps Wofford 2.83 -2 Jack Fields N Carolina 2

Jake Colley ECU 2.92 -1 A Group Tied at 1

Max McKay Liberty 2.92 -1

John Popeck Maryland 2.92 -1

Joseph Rice Maryland 2.92 -1

Henry Zaytoun N Carolina 2.92 -1

Jack Fields N Carolina 2.92 -1

Josh Brock NC Wilming 2.92 -1

Mac McLaughlin Virginia 2.92 -1

Cameron Bell Winthrop 2.92 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

David Watkins ECU 3.80 -6 Henry Zaytoun N Carolina 15

Michael McGowan N Carolina 3.87 -4 Ben Wright Wofford 14

Harold Varner ECU 3.93 -2 Jeb Buchanan UConn 14

Josh Brock NC Wilming 3.93 -2 Thomas Bass NC Wilming 13

Kamito Hirai Winthrop 3.93 -2 David Watkins ECU 13

Ben Wright Wofford 3.93 -2 Lanto Griffin VCU 12

Robert Karlsson Liberty 3.97 -1 Harold Varner ECU 12

Jordan Frye Liberty 3.97 -1 A Group Tied at 11

Chase MacFarland N Carolina 3.97 -1

Derek Wallace NC Wilming 3.97 -1

Ryan Sullivan NC Wilming 3.97 -1

Michael Taylor NC Wilming 3.97 -1

Thomas Bass NC Wilming 3.97 -1

Mark Jargren VCU 3.97 -1

Jack Newman Mich. St. 3.97 -1

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jack Fields N Carolina 4.17 -10 Mike McKenzie Wofford 41

Jordan Frye Liberty 4.50 -6 Kamito Hirai Winthrop 41

Henry Zaytoun N Carolina 4.50 -6 Gregor Orlando Virginia 40

Vincent Nadeau VCU 4.50 -6 Evan Boyer VCU 40

Jack Newman Mich. St. 4.50 -6 Josh Brock NC Wilming 40

Matthey Moseley Mich. St. 4.50 -6 Rafael Campos VCU 39

Garrett Medeiros Wofford 4.50 -6 Stefan Brewer NC Wilming 39

Ben Wright Wofford 4.50 -6 Preston Dembowiak Liberty 39

Austin Gray Longwood 4.50 -6 Robert Karlsson Liberty 39

Preston Dembowiak Liberty 4.58 -5 Matt Sterling ECU 39

Josh Brock NC Wilming 4.58 -5 Max McKay Liberty 38

A Group Tied at 4.67 -4 A Group Tied at 37
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

North Carolina, U of 3.03 +2 VCU 3

UNC Wilmington 3.07 +4 North Carolina, U of 3

East Carolina Univ. 3.12 +7 East Carolina Univ. 3

Liberty University 3.13 +8 UNC Wilmington 2

Seton Hall Univ. 3.15 +9 Wofford College 1

Michigan State U. 3.15 +9 Michigan State U. 1

VCU 3.17 +10 Winthrop University 1

Winthrop University 3.17 +10 Maryland, U. of 1

Georgetown Univ. 3.18 +11 Liberty University 1

Maryland, U. of 3.18 +11 Georgetown Univ. 1

Wofford College 3.18 +11

Longwood University 3.20 +12

Connecticut, U. of 3.30 +18

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

UNC Wilmington 3.97 -5 North Carolina, U of 53

North Carolina, U of 4.06 +9 UNC Wilmington 50

VCU 4.07 +10 Michigan State U. 49

Wofford College 4.07 +10 East Carolina Univ. 47

East Carolina Univ. 4.08 +12 Wofford College 45

Liberty University 4.10 +15 VCU 45

Maryland, U. of 4.10 +15 Liberty University 43

Michigan State U. 4.14 +21 Winthrop University 39

Winthrop University 4.16 +24 Longwood University 38

Connecticut, U. of 4.23 +35 Maryland, U. of 38

Longwood University 4.25 +37 Connecticut, U. of 34

Seton Hall Univ. 4.27 +41 Seton Hall Univ. 33

Georgetown Univ. 4.42 +63 Georgetown Univ. 24

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

North Carolina, U of 4.70 -18 UNC Wilmington 181

Michigan State U. 4.75 -15 Liberty University 178

Wofford College 4.80 -12 Maryland, U. of 175

Liberty University 4.83 -10 Wofford College 174

UNC Wilmington 4.87 -8 VCU 174

East Carolina Univ. 4.90 -6 Winthrop University 173

VCU 4.90 -6 North Carolina, U of 167

Winthrop University 4.90 -6 Longwood University 165

Longwood University 4.92 -5 Michigan State U. 165

Maryland, U. of 5.05 +3 East Carolina Univ. 165

Seton Hall Univ. 5.13 +8 Seton Hall Univ. 163

Georgetown Univ. 5.23 +14 Connecticut, U. of 160

Connecticut, U. of 5.32 +19 Georgetown Univ. 159


